Type1 Type2
CTZ
"R"Zero Holder for Large Diamater
● Runout of the cutting edge can be adjusted as close as to zero.Suitable for large diameter reaming.
★
Runout Adjustment Screws
2-Air Hole
Stopper Bolt (Option)

Stopper Bolt    Straight Collet   Morse Taper Adapter   Jacobs Adapter
BL (P.068) MC (P.066) MCA (P.067) MA (P.068) MAB (P.068) JA (P.069) JAB (P.069)
Ordering Example
BT40 - CTZ 32 A - 125
Shank size I.D. (d) Projection
length (L)
P. 069
Spanner
098
B
T
BT
CAT
AHO
HSK·A/E/F/C
HSK·T
UTS
Specialized
Machine
Related
Equipment
Bush &
Chamfering
Drill
M
illing Chuck
Collet Holder
"R" Zero Holder
Hydraulic Chuck
Shrink Fit
Tapping Chuck
Arbors
Function Holder
Turning Tool
Retention Stud
Tool Shank
 Dim
ensions
Special / Custom Sizes on requestInch to Metric (mm) → Inch × 25.4
Metric (mm) to Inch → Metric ÷ 25.4 or Metric × 0.03937
CTZ
"R"Zero Holder for Large Diameter
● Runout of the cutting edge can be adjusted as close as to zero.Suitable for large diameter reaming.
ℓ
L
L1 L2
d D
1
D
2
G
L0 2-Air HoleStopper Bolt (Option)
Code Model Type d L L1 L2 D1 D2 L0 ℓ G
P=1.0 Spanner Hex. Wrench
1850 11432135 CAT40 -CTZ1000A -135 1 25.4 135 64 71 61 74 35 80 12
HS-2.5-25
L-6L
(Included)
1850 11432150 -150 1 25.4 150 64 86 61 74 35 80 12
1850 11440135 -CTZ1250A -135 1 31.75 135 64 71 68 80 35 120 18
HS-3-32
1850 11440150 -150 1 31.75 150 64 86 68 80 35 120 18
1850 11532135 CAT50 -CTZ1000A -135 1 25.4 135 64 71 61 74 35 80 12
HS-2.5-25
1850 11532150 -150 1 25.4 150 64 86 61 74 35 80 12
1850 11540135 -CTZ1250A -135 1 31.75 135 64 71 68 80 35 120 18
HS-3-32
1850 11540150 -150 1 31.75 150 64 86 68 80 35 120 18
1.When ordering, indicate number of spanners required. “No charge” spanners are limited to number of holders on order.
2. A L-6L wrench is included.
3. All accessories including straight collets can be used with above holders.
4. Use 2pcs. of M4 × 5(S)hex. screw to close air holes on the holder when internal coolant is used.

Model Min. chucking length
CTZ1000A, CTZ1250A 50mm
Ordering Example
CAT40 - CTZ 1000 A - 135
Shank size I.D. (d) Projection
length (L)
Stopper Bolt    Straight Collet   Morse Taper Adapter   Jacobs Adapter
BL (P.068) MC (P.066) MCA (P.067) MA (P.068) MAB (P.068) JA (P.069) JAB (P.069)
P. 069
Spanner
206 Inch to Metric (mm) → Inch × 25.4
Metric (mm) to Inch → Metric ÷ 25.4 or Metric × 0.03937
Inch to Metric (mm) → Inch × 25.4
Metric (mm) to Inch → Metric ÷ 25.4 or Metric × 0.03937
C
A
T
BT
CAT
AHO
HSK·A/E/F/C
HSK·T
UTS
Specialized
Machine
Related
Equipment
Bush &
Chamfering
Drill
M
illing Chuck
Collet Holder
"R" Zero Holder
Hydraulic Chuck
Shrink Fit
Tapping Chuck
Arbors
Function Holder
Retention Stud
Tool Shank
 Dim
ensions
Special / Custom Sizes on request
Inch to Metric (mm) → Inch × 25.4
Metric (mm) to Inch → Metric ÷ 25.4 or Metric × 0.03937
Runout Adjustment ScrewsStopper Bolt (Option)
Coolant Tube
Runout Adjustment Screws
Stopper Bolt (Option)
Coolant Tube
CTZ
"R"Zero Holder for Large Diamater
● Runout of the cutting edge can be adjusted as close as to zero.Suitable for large diameter reaming.
I.D.of Chuck Min. chucking length
25,32,42 50
Collet I.D.
Min. chucking length
MC MC-C、MC-OH
6,8 30 30
10,12 40 40
16,20 45 45
25 50 50
32 50 60
Min. chucking length
Direct Chucking (without MC Collet) With MC Collet
Models with ＊ 1 - ＊ 2 cannot be used with some accessories due to short ℓ length.Accessories
Stopper Bolt    Straight Collet   Morse Taper Adapter   Jacobs Adapter
BL (P.295) MC (P.066) MCA (P.067) MA (P.068) MAB (P.068) JA (P.069) JAB (P.069)
＊ 1 Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes
＊ 2 Yes Yes No No No No No
Code Model Type d L L1 L2 D1 D2 L0 ℓ G Spanner Wrench
589015125135 HSK63A -CTZ25A -135 ＊ 1 1 25 135 71 64 61 74 42 80 M8  P=1.25